
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
19:30

A  Barock Volleys MTV
Ludwigsburg

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 4 12 18 6 7

1517

13:20

14:21
╳
7
15

1
8

2
10

3
11

4
12

5
14

Auszeit

3:7
14:22

Ende
19:51

B  TV Lebach S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 4 8 11 10 6

25

2
14
25

3
15

4
17

8
18

9
20

12
23

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
19:54

B  TV Lebach R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 1 4 8 11 10

215

15:20

╳
7
16

1
8
19

2
9
21

3
10

4
11

5
15

Auszeit

8:11
15:19

Ende
20:20

A  Barock Volleys MTV
Ludwigsburg

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 12 18 10 7 5

25

0
7
23

1
12
24

2
13
25

3
15

4
16

5
22

Auszeit

16:14
24:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
20:23

A  Barock Volleys MTV
Ludwigsburg

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 5 4 12 18 10

1417 6

7:13 13:19

╳
7

2
8

3
9

4
11

5
13

6
14

Auszeit

7:12
13:21

Ende
20:45

B  TV Lebach S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 5 8 11 10 6

25

0
13

2
14

3
17

4
18

8
22

10
25

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
20:48

B  TV Lebach R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 1 5 8 11 10

25

╳
8

1
11

2
20

3
21

5
25

6
Auszeit

Ende
21:15

A  Barock Volleys MTV
Ludwigsburg

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

17 12 18 10 7 5

136

9:19

0
7

1
9

2
10

3
13

4 5 Auszeit

7:11
9:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Dritte Liga Süd Frauen
Frauen

B  TV Lebach vs. Barock Volleys MTV Ludwigsburg A

Spiel 5005 04.10.2025 19:30 Uhr

SH Dillinger Str., Lebach
66822 Lebach
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B  TV Lebach 12/14

1 Sawa, Younia X

2 Weber, Luna
3 Kunst, Vanessa
4 Zapp, Emely X
5 Zapp, Svenja X

6 Ewen, Sophia X
8 Raber, Celina X

10 Weber, Mira X
11 ★ Bach, Franziska X
12 Bohlen, Mira

13 Zewe, Lena X
16 Geiger, Katia

B  Libero

13 Zewe, Lena X
16 Geiger, Katia

B  Offizielle

T Leuck, Karina

CT Schmitt, Lea E

C

A  Barock Volleys MTV Ludwi

4 Heger, Lisa X
5 Panic, Vesna X

6 Scheu, Lea X
7 Voith, Maren X
8 Schaefers, Sarah

10 ★ Panic, Darija X

12 Jovanovic, Andjela X
15 Nanz, Jule X
17 Schwarz, Lena X
18 Zöfeld, Marisa X

A  Libero

8 Schaefers, Sarah
15 Nanz, Jule X

A  Offizielle

T Lember, Peter

CT Koch, Alexander E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse

B  TV Lebach
Barock Volleys MTV

Ludwigsburg A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 21 15 0 2 2
2 1 0 21 2 26 25 1 0 2
0 0 1 25 3 22 14 0 2 2
0 0 1 25 4 27 13 0 1 2

5

2 1 3 96 96 67 1 5 8
Start: 19:30 Ende: 21:15 Dauer: 1:45

Sieger: TV Lebach

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Catalfamo, Francesco 1

2 Woll, Lukas DE 2

Schr. Sawa, Aylouna
Assist. Vidovic, Lana
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